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Women / XG / 11 & Under
Session: 4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelzi Walls285
TCGA

9.050 9.500 9.4008.000 35.950
3 1 6T 1 1T

1T

Addison Schmittgens156
Oly Manchester

8.950 9.100 8.6009.300 35.950
5 4 1 8T 2T

2T

Lydia DeRienzo272
TCGA

9.200 8.850 8.8009.000 35.850
1 6 2 5 3 

3 

Lyla Reeves142
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.450 9.0508.000 35.300
6 2 7T 2 4 

4 

Ryleigh Townsend221
Oly Rock Hill

9.100 8.950 8.6008.500 35.150
2 5 3T 9T 5 

5 

Cecilia Baumann210
Oly Rock Hill

9.000 8.700 8.7508.100 34.550
4 7 5 6 6 

6 

Sydney Junge154
Oly Manchester

8.600 8.250 8.9508.500 34.300
7 9 4T 4 7 

7 

Sophia Lucchesi278
TCGA

8.400 9.400 8.6507.400 33.850
9 3 8 7 8 

8 

Piper Williamson223
Oly Rock Hill

8.500 8.400 9.0006.000 31.900
8 8 9 3 9 

9 
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